TYPE OF
ESTABLISHMENT

Commercial
Airports

a. per passenger

b. add per employee

Barber and Beauty Shops (per chair)
Bowling Alleys (toilet wastes only per lane)

Country Club

a. per resident member
b. per member present
c. per employee

Dentist Offices
a. per wet chair
b. per non-wet chair

Doctors Offices (per doctor)

Factories, exclusive of industrial wastes (gallons per person per shift)
a. no showers provided
b. showers provided

Food Service Operations

a. Ordinary Restaurant (per seat)

b. 24 hour Restaurant (per seat)

c. Single Service articles only (per person)

d. Bar and Cocktail Lounge (per person)

e. Drive-in Restaurant (per car space)

f. Carry Out only
i. per 100 square feet of floor space
ii. add per employee

g. Institutions (per meal)

Hotels and Motels

a. Regular (per room)

b. Resort Hotels, Camps, Cottages (per person)

c. add for establishments with self service laundry facilities(per machine)
Office Building (per employee per 8 hour shift)

Service Stations (per water closet and per urinal)

Shopping Centers without food or laundry (per square foot of floor space)

Stadiums, Race Tracks, Ball Parks (per seat)

Stores per square foot of floor space

WATER USAGE BY FACILITY 8/8/2008 8:44 AM Page 1

GALLONS PER
DAY (GPD)

100
100
100

25
20

200
50
250

20
35

50
75
25
30
50

50
20

150
75
400
20
250

0.1

0.1



TYPE OF GALLONS PER

ESTABLISHMENT DAY (GPD)
Swimming and Bathing Facilities, public (per person) 10
Theaters

a. indoor, Auditoriums (per seat) 5

b. Outdoor, Drive-ins (per space) 10
Trailer/Mobile Home Park (per trailer space) 200

Travel Trailer/Recreational Vehicle Park
a. Travel Trailer (overnight), without water and sewer hookup (per trailer space) 75
b. Travel Trailer (overnight), with water and sewer hook-ups (per trailer space). 100

INSTITUTIONAL
Churches (per seat) 3
Hospitals (per bed) (does not include kitchen wastewater flows) 20

Nursing, Rest Homes (per bed) (does not include kitchen
wastewater flows) 100

Parks, Public Picnic

a. with toilets only (per person) 5
b. with bathhouse, showers and toilets (per person) 10
Public Institutions other than Schools & Hospitals (per person) 100

Schools (per student)

a. day-type 15
b. add for showers 5
c. add for cafeteria 5
d. add for day school workers 15
e. boarding-type 75
Work/Construction Camps Semi-permanent (per worker) 50
RESIDENTIAL

Residences

a. Single or multiple family (per dwelling unit)

1 bedroom and 600 square feet or less heated or cooled area bedrooms 150
and 601 - 1000 square feet heated or cooled area 300
3 bedrooms and 1001 - 2000 square feet heated or cooled area 450
4 or more bedrooms and more than 2000 square feet heated or cooled area 600
b. Other (per occupant) 75

WATER USAGE BY FACILITY 8/8/2008 8:44 AM Page 2



