TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT	GALLONS PER DAY (GPD)
Commercial Airports	
a. per passenger b. add per employee	5 20
Barber and Beauty Shops (per chair)	100
Bowling Alleys (toilet wastes only per lane)	100
Country Club a. per resident member b. per member present c. per employee	100 25 20
Dentist Offices a. per wet chair b. per non-wet chair	200 50
Doctors Offices (per doctor)	250
Factories, exclusive of industrial wastes (gallons per person per shift) a. no showers provided b. showers provided	20 35
Food Service Operations a. Ordinary Restaurant (per seat) b. 24 hour Restaurant (per seat) c. Single Service articles only (per person) d. Bar and Cocktail Lounge (per person) e. Drive-in Restaurant (per car space) f. Carry Out only	50 75 25 30 50
i. per 100 square feet of floor space ii. add per employee g. Institutions (per meal)	50 20 5
Hotels and Motels a. Regular (per room) b. Resort Hotels, Camps, Cottages (per person) c. add for establishments with self service laundry facilities(per machine)	150 75 400
Office Building (per employee per 8 hour shift)	20
Service Stations (per water closet and per urinal)	250
Shopping Centers without food or laundry (per square foot of floor space)) 0.1
Stadiums, Race Tracks, Ball Parks (per seat)	5
Stores per square foot of floor space	0.1

TYPE OF ESTABLISHMENT	GALLONS PER DAY (GPD)
Swimming and Bathing Facilities, public (per person)	10
Theaters a. indoor, Auditoriums (per seat) b. Outdoor, Drive-ins (per space)	5 10
Trailer/Mobile Home Park (per trailer space)	200
Travel Trailer/Recreational Vehicle Park a. Travel Trailer (overnight), without water and sewer hookup (per trailer b. Travel Trailer (overnight), with water and sewer hook-ups (per trailer sp	
INSTITUTIONAL Churches (per seat)	3
Hospitals (per bed) (does not include kitchen wastewater flows)	20
Nursing, Rest Homes (per bed) (does not include kitchen wastewater flows)	100
Parks, Public Picnic a. with toilets only (per person) b. with bathhouse, showers and toilets (per person)	5 10
Public Institutions other than Schools & Hospitals (per person)	100
Schools (per student) a. day-type b. add for showers c. add for cafeteria d. add for day school workers e. boarding-type	15 5 5 15 75
Work/Construction Camps Semi-permanent (per worker)	50
RESIDENTIAL Residences a. Single or multiple family (per dwelling unit) 1 bedroom and 600 square feet or less heated or cooled area bedrooms and 601 - 1000 square feet heated or cooled area	150 300
3 bedrooms and 1001 - 2000 square feet heated or cooled area 4 or more bedrooms and more than 2000 square feet heated or cooled a b. Other (per occupant)	450 rea 600 75